19/04/2022
1 BALL
2 WRIA
3  WRIB
4 CRLP
5 WRIC
6 BAIL
7 A482
8  SAPL
9 SAPL
10 SAPL
11 FAFO
12 FAFO
13 CRLA
14 CRLA
15 CRLA

8821

8375

8298

10238

8450

10581

10601

8589

8621

8680

8607

8671

10684

10685

10774

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

High Court of Judicature at Allahabad Lucknow Bench

List of Fresh Cases marked Defective on 19/04/2022

B/D0194/2012

B/S0455/2012

B/R0331/2012

B/M0262/2012

B/S0950/2012

B/M0609/2012

B/M0387/2012

B/A1038/2012

B/R1771/2021

B/B0087/2012

B/Z0002/2012

B/V0035/2012

B/R1294/2013

B/S1251/2012

B/A0341/2012

9670676882

9450390491

8874737873

8090209571

9839446268

8687842374

9415408938

9450502096

8840716161

9335922476

9415089752

9450357173

9415769637

9451982280

9415423950

D.K. SINGH
SOMVANSHI

SATISH KUMAR
SHARMA

RAJESH KUMAR
ASTHANA

MANOJ KUMAR
GUPTA

SHOBHIT MOHAN
SHUKLA

MOHD. SHAHID
AKHTAR

NADEEM MURTAZA

ARJUN SINGH
KALHANS

RAHUL KANNOJIA

BHAGWATI PRASAD

NIGAM
ZAFAR AZIZ

V.P. NAG

RAM SARAN
AWASTHI

SUDHAKER
PRAKASH

AJMAL KHAN

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

30/03/2022

12/04/2022

12/04/2022

12/04/2022

13/04/2022

16/04/2022

16/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

JISHAN KHAN

KIRTI MAURYA

YADURAJ AND 3
OTHERS

RISHI GAUTAM
VERMA

SAGIR AHMAD

JASVEER SINGH
ALIAS MINTU

RAMRAJ YADAV
AND 2 OTHERS

RAM TEERATH
AND 2 OTHERS

RAM GOPAL S/O
RAM DULARE

MATA PRASAD

NEW INDIA
ASSURANCE
OMPANY LTD.
LEGAL HUG
INCHARGE,
GANDHI MARG
LKO.

STATE OF U.P.
THRU. PRIN.
SECY. HOME
GOVT. OF U.P.
CIVIL SECT. LKO
AND ANOTHER

BODHEY ALIAS
BODHRAM

RAM HET

BADELAL YADAV
AND 4 OTHERS
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19/04/2022

16 CRLA

17 CRLA

18 CRLA

19 CRLA

20 CRLR

21 BAIL

22 BAIL
23 BAIL

24 BAIL

25 BAIL

26 BAIL

27 BAIL

28 BAIL

10775

10798

10801

10838

10658

10617

10620
10623

10626

10637

10640

10646

10648

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/B0148/2012

B/K0130/2012

B/R1151/2012

B/R0529/2012

B/P0375/2012

B/S1894/2014

B/S0632/2012
B/P0536/2012

B/P0361/2012

B/A0579/2018

B/P0219/2012

B/A2001/2016

B/P0838/2019

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9450209028

8009588104

9795247486

9936878296

9450458565

7524878769

9335267638
9415545837

9935061587

7985585767

8808857772

9169471965

9838504489

BIJAY RAJ VERMA

KAUSHAL KISHORE
TEWARI

REHAN AHMAD
SIDDIQUI

RAKESH KUMAR
MISHRA

PRASHANT GUPTA

SATYENDRA NATH
MISHRA

SHAILENDRA MISRA

PURNENDU
CHAKRAVARTY

PRAMOD KUMAR
YADAV

AMIT KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

PRABHAT KUMAR
UPADHYAY

AMITESH PRATAP
SINGH

POOJA DUBEY

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022
18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

ASHUTOSH
MISHRA ALIAS
MACHANGE
ALIAS
ASHUTOSH
KUMAR MISHRA

PRABHAN
SHANKER

BISMILLAH
KHAN SON OF
MANZOOR ALI
KHAN

BUDDHU ALIAS
PRADEEP
SINGH

VIDYA RAM S/O
RAM GANESH
ALIAS RAM
GANESH

JHINAK ALIAS
SATYA
NARAYAN

SHIV RAJ

SUMIT SAXENA
S/O MAHENDRA
KUMAR SAXENA

MONU S/O
KISHAN GOPAL
AND ANOTHER

SHUBHAM
ALIAS SHIVAM

PREM LATA
DEVI D/O
GAJODHAR
PRASAD

SANDEEP
VERMA S/O
SHIV POOJAN
VERMA

SHREPAL
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29 BAIL

30 BAIL

31 BAIL

32 BAIL

33 BAIL

34 BAIL

35 BAIL

36 BAIL

37 BAIL

38 BAIL

39 BAIL

40

BAIL

41  BAIL

42 BAIL

10649

10656

10667

10674

10697

10706

10723

10729

10731

10743

10746

10789

10802

10847

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/A2001/2016

B/P0297/2012

B/A0465/2012

B/S2507/2021

B/K0438/2014

B/P0354/2012

B/N0187/2012

B/M0286/2012

B/P0167/2012

B/A0325/2012

B/R0208/2012

B/A2120/2017

B/R0382/2012

B/G0235/2014

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9169471965

9415518542

9236540933

8090273012

9667707746

9415578311

9453116810

9452400621

9335917468

9452533617

9415593366

7380512629

9450644655

8354044792

AMITESH PRATAP
SINGH

PRADEEP TIWARI

ALOK SRIVASTAVA

SALMA BANO

KUMAR JAIKRIT

PRAMOD KUMAR
SINGH

NEETA SINGH
CHANDEL

M.K. SINGH
BHARDWAJ

PIYUSH KUMAR
SINGH

AJEY SINGH

RAJEIU KUMAR
TRIPATHI

ASHISH KUMAR
SINGH

RAJESH KUMAR
TIWARI

GAURAV SINGH

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

AJAY PANDEY
ALIAS SIBBU
PANDEY
(SECOND) S/O
SARJOO
PRASAD
UPADHYAY

SURAJ SONI S/O
SHIV KUMAR
SONI

ARSHDEEP
SINGH SON OF
JEET SINGH

WAJID SON OF
JUMMAN

NADEEM ALIAS
SALIM

SARVESH
KUMAR
JAISWAL

MAHESH S/O
RAIBARI

DILEEP SINGH
SON OF RAM
GOPAL SINGH

SUSHIL S/O
SARVESH
SINGH

KUNWARE S/O
THAKUR
CHAUHAN AND
2 OTHERS

MANISH
JAISWAL

MAANPATI

BADRI AND
ANOTHER

DINESH KUMAR
ALIAS DINESH
RAWAT
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43 A482

44 A482

45 A482

46 A482

47 A482

48 A482

49 A482

50 A482

51 A482

52 A482

53 A482

54 A482

55 A482

56 A482
57 A482

58 A482

10631

10642

10651

10662

10669

10673

10680

10692

10694

10696

10699

10701

10711

10724
10727

10744

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

B/S0037/2012

B/R1209/2012

B/A2301/2019

B/M0572/2012

B/N0239/2012

B/K0406/2014

B/S1547/2012

B/P0122/2012

B/A0766/2012

B/R0500/2012

B/A2012/2016

B/R0153/2012

B/A2363/2019

B/A0162/2012
B/N0364/2016

B/S1771/2013

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9415459297

9956768416

8318485624

9450510998

9415560604

9451919635

9839075300

9415467753

9415878849

9935792579

9451300325

9415169465

9984082111

9935487078
9415534525

9451827651

SACHIN SRIVASTAVA 18/04/2022

RIZWAN ALI

ANURAG DWIVEDI

MOHD. GHUFRAN
KHAN

NISHANT
SRIVASTAVA
KAUSHAL TIWARI

SUSHIL KUMAR

PAWAN KUMAR
NIGAM

ANIL KUMAR
MISHRA

RAKESH DWIVEDI

ASHOK KUMAR
SHUKLA

RAJ PRIYA

SRIVASTAVA

ANJANI DEVI

AFAQ ZAKI KHAN
NUTAN THAKUR

SARJOO RAM

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022
18/04/2022

18/04/2022

RAM BHAROSEY
MISHRA S/O
BECHU DAYAL
MISHRA

IRSHAD HUSAIN
S/O SHAMSHAD
HUSAIN

NAKUL S/O RAM
SEWAK AND
ANOTHER

AMIR AHMAD

ASLAM KHAN

DINESH KUMAR
AND 8 OTHERS

PAPPU SINGH
ALIAS UMESH
SINGH AND 6
OTHERS

IRSHAD ALIAS
IRSHAD AHMAD
S/O
NIJAMUDDIN
AND 4 OTHERS

DHARMENDRA
KUMAR SHUKLA
AND 2 OTHERS

JALIM ALIAS
BACHHA RAM
AND ANOTHER

SHIV MURTI
SINGH AND 4
OTHERS

USMAN GANI
AND 3 OTHERS

RAM NEVAJ AND
ANOTHER

MAJIDA

DR. RAJENDRA
KUMAR SAINI
S/O RAMESH
CHANDRA SAINI

DEEPANKAR
RAO
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59 A482

60 A482

61 A482

62 A482

63 A482

64 A482

65 A482

66 A482

67 CAPL

68 CAPL

69 CAPL

70 CAPL

71 WRIA

72  WRIA

73 WRIA

74  WRIA

10751

10760

10762

10763

10769

10816

10818

10826

8630

8647

8648

8698

8581

8643

8657

8678

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/Y0022/2012

B/M0069/2012

B/M0415/2012

B/S0628/2012

B/V0522/2012

B/R0589/2012

B/A1984/2015

B/S0130/2012

B/A1539/2012

B/P0498/2012

B/G0009/2012

B/Y0074/2018

B/V0564/2012

B/S0733/2012

B/P0499/2012

B/S0915/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9415793094

9415088203

9450110846

9839166527

9935222221

9415048148

9565409931

9956767420

9415016525

9454377149

9450156725

9455401362

9415181556

9415046068

9415183150

9838642121

YOGENDRA KUMAR

TIWARI

M.P. RAJU

MOHAMMAD ALAM

SHAILENDRA

KUMAR UPADHYAYA
VIVEK KUMAR RAI

RAKESH PATHAK

AMAN KUMAR
SHRIVASTAV

SANDEEP TEWARI

AVADHESH KUMAR

PREM SHANKER
PANDEY

GANESH DUTT
SINGH

YOGESHWAR
SHARAN
SRIVASTAVA

VYAS NARAYAN
SHUKLA

SHARAD PATHAK

PREM SHANKER
SHUKLA

SHIV SHANKER SEN

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

RENU MISHRA
WI/O JAY
PRAKASH
MISHRA AND 2
OTHERS

DHARMENDRA
SINGH
CHANDEL S/O
SAMAR JIT
SINGH

UMAR ABDULLA
AND 2 OTHERS

MATEEN AHMAD

SANDEEP
SRIVASTAVA S/O
VIPIN KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

RAM BHAJAN
YADAV AND 5
OTHERS

DHARMENDRA
AND 5 OTHERS

KRISHNA DHAR
UPADHYAY S/O
SHIV KUMAR
UPADHYAY

SUNIL KUMAR
SINGH

RAM LAKHAN
PANDEY

SURENDRA
VIKRAM SINGH
AND ANOTHER

MANOJ KUMAR
MISHRA

SANJEEV
KUMAR AND 2
OTHERS

JAI DEV
PANDEY

ACHCHHE LAL

SOM PRAKASH
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75

WRIA

76 WRIA

77 WRIB

78 WRIC

79 WRIC

80 WRIC
81 WRIC
82 WRIC
83 WRIC
84 WRIC

85 WRIC

86 WRIC

87 WRIC
88 WRIC
89 WRIC
90 WRIC

91 WRIC

8699

8704
8646

8593

8595

8608

8613

8617

8640

8652

8658

8663

8667

8668

8675

8688

8692

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/A2001/2016

B/A0447/2012
B/R1119/2012

B/A1059/2012

B/M0182/2012

B/S0563/2012

B/R0959/2012

B/M0091/2012

B/S0423/2012

B/A0150/2012

B/P0380/2012

B/A1597/2012

B/S0948/2012

B/P0029/2012

B/G0199/2012

B/B0134/2012

B/A2388/2019

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9169471965

9415418399
6394654725

9415424340

9450747030

9839565595

9450463605

9452678947

9369640517

9415519923

9336472171

9839480798

9838558525

9450840978

9415089586

7054453517

6392437716

AMITESH PRATAP
SINGH

ALOK MISHRA

RAVINDRA KUMAR
YADAVA

ARUN KUMAR

MANISH MANI
SHARMA

SEEMA PANDEY
(MISHRA)

RANA PRATAP
SINGH

MAHESH CHANDRA

SATENDRA KUMAR
SINGH

ADITYA KUMAR
TIWARI

PRASHANT KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

AWADHESH KUMAR
SINGH

SHOBHIT KANT

PANKAJ KUMAR
SHUKLA

GYANESH KUMAR
SINGH

BHUP CHANDRA
SINGH

ANIL KUMAR
UPADHYAY

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

18/04/2022

18/04/2022
18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

RAJRANI SINGH

ANJU KUMARI
SANTI

M/S GCL
TECHNOLOGIES
AND LT
SERVICES LLP
THRU.ITS
PARTENER
SHAIL KUMARI

HEERAPATI AND
3 OTHERS

ABHAY SINGH

NISHA TIWARI

SITARAM
BEGUM

TANISHK
SRIVASATAVA

NARESH

INDIAN BANK
(ERSTWHILE
ALLAHABAD
BANK) CITY
OFFICE AND
ANOTHER

TRIBHUWAN
DUTT

MASROOR
AHMAD KHAN

SUNDAR LAL

SHIV PRAKASH
TIWARI

HAZRA BANO

SURESH
CHANDRA
MISHRA
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19/04/2022

92 CRLP

93 CRLP

94 CRLP

95 CRLP

96 CRLP

97 CRLP
98 CRLP

99 CRLP

100 CRLP

101 CRLP

102 CRLP

103 CRLP

104 CRLP

105 CRLP

106 CRLP

107 CRLP

108 CRLP

109 CRLP

10645

10650

10670

10722

10753

10757

10765

10772

10785

10796

10799

10827

10831

10833

10834

10835

10837

10845

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/N0217/2012

B/A0421/2012

B/A0774/2012

B/R0568/2012

B/S1446/2012

B/A0872/2012

B/S1531/2012

B/S0455/2012

B/J0095/2012

B/S1347/2012

B/R0875/2012

B/C0073/2012

B/S2068/2016

B/S1183/2012

B/A1768/2013

B/00052/2012

B/A0984/2012

B/A1768/2013

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9415352342

7007254819

9415017250

9415465680

9415393922

9838241392

9839258527

9450390491

9450283193

9793088740

8450256376

9451041423

9415340699

9453590900

9454645146

9839271553

9415560828

9454645146

NIRANJAN SINGH

ALOK KIRTI MISHRA

ANIL KUMAR
PANDEY

RAKESH K. TRIPATHI
SURENDRA PRATAP

SINGH

ANKIT SRIVASTAVA

SURYA NARAYAN
MISHRA

SATISH KUMAR
SHARMA

JAI SINGH CHAUHAN

SUNIL KUMAR

RAMENDRA KUMAR

MISRA

CHANDRESH MANI

SHUKLA

SURYA PRAKASH

SREES KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

ARVIND KUMAR

ONKAR PANDEY

ANURAG.S.KAALESH

ARVIND KUMAR

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

RAMKUMAR
AND 5 OTHERS

SHYAM LAL
VERMA

MOHD.RIZWAN
AND ANOTHER

CHHOTE LAL

GHANSHYAM
YADAV AND 2
OTHERS

HARISH MEHRA

RAJENDRA
PRASHAD ALIAS
DHUNMUN

SEEMA AND
ANOTHER

AWADHESH
KUMAR SINGH
AND 2 OTHERS

LALITA DEVI
AND ANOTHER

ANOOP KUMAR

SURYA KANT
ALIAS NIRALA
MISHRA AND 3
OTHERS

JULI ALIAS
JOOLI AND 2
OTHERS

BRIJESH TIWARI
AND 3 OTHERS

SANTOSH
CHAURASIYA

RAJU MISHRA

AMBRISH
KUMAR AND 4
OTHERS

SONAM YADAV
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110 WTAX

11 A227

12 A227

113 A227

114 A227

115 A227

116 A227

17 A227

118 A227

119 A227

120 C372

121 ABAIL

122 ABAIL

123 ABAIL

124 ABAIL

125 ABAIL
126 WRIB

127 WRIC

8628

8577
8633

8635

8639
8670

8674

8684
8687

8690

10817

10621

10630

10633

10806

10824

8749

8767

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/A0059/2012

B/R0316/2012
B/A0804/2012

B/R0842/2012

B/M0613/2012
B/G0199/2012

B/G0199/2012

B/A2002/2016
B/V0012/2012

B/D0456/2012

B/A1253/2012

B/S0632/2012

B/V0094/2012

B/R0591/2012

B/P0167/2012

B/S1322/2012

B/A1113/2012

B/S0414/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

8081772489

9415878582
9450766115

9415470516

9839609023
9415089586

9415089586

7905243300
9670260665

9450555973

9889477391

9335267638

9452468169

8840791194

9335917468

9453404575

9453834012

9454195673

ABHIJEET KUMAR
SRIVASTAV

RAJESH KUMAR
ANIL KUMAR TIWARI

RAMA KANT DIXIT

MOHD. SHAKEEL

GYANESH KUMAR
SINGH

GYANESH KUMAR
SINGH

ANAGH MISRA

VAIBHAV
SRIVASTAVA

DURGESH KUMAR
ASTHANA

ASHISH KUMAR
SHUKLA

SHAILENDRA MISRA

VIJAY KUMAR

RAKESH SHARMA

PIYUSH KUMAR
SINGH

SUMIT KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

ARUN KUMAR
VERMA

SARVESH KUMAR
VERMA

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

18/04/2022

18/04/2022
18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022
18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022
18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

19/04/2022

19/04/2022

M/S ANCHOR
HEALTH AND
BEAUTY CARE
PVT. LTD. THRU.
ITS AUTHOR.
PERSON SUMIT
AGARWAL

SUNITA DEVI

DHANIRAM
ALIAS
DHANIRAM
SONKAR

AMAR NATH
AND ANOTHER

K.B.LAL

VIMAL KUMAR
AND OTHERS

LALLU RAM

RENU SHARMA

DINESH PRATAP
SINGH

SUDHAKAR
MISHRA

PREM
CHANDRA
AGRAHARI

SANDHYA ALIAS
SONIYA
PRADHAN

MOHD.SUFIYAN
KHAN

MITHLESH
KUMAR AND
OTHERS

BARKAT SON OF
GULZARI

IMARJAHAN W/O
MERAJ KHAN

ASHA RAM AND
ANOTHER

SUBHAS KUMAR
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19/04/2022 Stamp Reporting SMS Module

128 A227 8737 2022 B/G0199/2012 9415089586 GYANESH KUMAR 19/04/2022 LALITA YADAV
SINGH
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